
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PATNA 

(Store & Purchase Section) 
 

 

Corrigendum-I 
Date : 24.06.2021 

 

Subject: Cancellation of Tender. 

 

Reference No.:  IITP/S&P/EPR/1/ME-382/2020-21, dated 29.12.2020. 

Tender ID:   2020_IITP_606217_1 

 

The Advertised Tender Enquiry (ATE) with Ref. No.: IITP/S&P/EPR/1/ ME-382/2020-21, dated 

29.12.2020 for the supply of Inverted Fluorescence Microscope and camera” to IIT Patna is 

being cancelled due to administrative reasons.  

 

 

 


